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Women / 9 / Younger
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Cassie Stevens1715
Arizona Sunrays

9.425 9.275 9.4009.275 37.375
2 4 2T 4 1 

1 

Shyan Phillips1864
Pacific West

9.650 9.100 9.5759.025 37.350
1 9 8 1 2 

2 

Anna Yeates1745
Byers Roseville

9.000 9.250 9.4509.275 36.975
9T 5T 2T 2 3 

3 

Juliette Boyer1702
American

9.050 9.250 9.3759.125 36.800
6T 5T 6 5T 4 

4 

Sarah Penuela-Wermers1744
Byers Roseville

9.025 9.400 9.0009.350 36.775
8 1 1 17 5 

5 

Tia Gin1872
Performance

9.000 9.200 9.2509.150 36.600
9T 8 4T 11 6 

6 

Gracie Reeves1720
Arizona Sunrays

9.050 9.375 9.2008.775 36.400
6T 2 10 14T 7 

7 

Kloey Smith1781
Deltchev

9.150 8.900 9.3258.600 35.975
4T 12 16 8 8 

8 

Courtney Blackson1733
Byers Elk Grove

8.900 8.675 9.3009.075 35.950
12 16 7 9T 9 

9 

Samantha Hoston1746
Byers Roseville

9.150 8.700 9.3758.650 35.875
4T 15 15 5T 10 

10 

Mina Harris1811
Head Over Heels

8.650 8.950 9.3758.750 35.725
15 11 11 5T 11 

11 

Sameerah Evans1792
Dream Xtreme

8.875 8.850 9.2258.725 35.675
13 13 12 12T 12 

12 

Mia Takekawa1732
Byers Elk Grove

8.350 9.350 8.9508.975 35.625
18 3 9 18 13 

13 

Emma Andres1743
Byers Roseville

8.375 9.000 9.2258.700 35.300
17 10 13T 12T 14 

14 

Madelyn Williams1813
Head Over Heels

8.125 8.750 9.1509.150 35.175
19 14 4T 16 15 

15 

Madison Isaak1762
Clovis

9.175 8.450 8.8008.700 35.125
3 18 13T 19 16 

16 

Taylor Gilmore1804
Edge

8.850 9.225 9.3007.550 34.925
14 7 18 9T 17 

17 

Quincy Eisaman1782
Deltchev

8.550 8.575 9.2008.525 34.850
16 17 17 14T 18 

18 

Alysia Allen1784
Deltchev

9.000 6.275 9.4250.000 24.700
9T 19 19 3 19 

19 
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